Data Sheet
AEAT-9933
10-Bit to 14-Bit Programmable Angular
Magnetic Encoder IC for On- and Off-Axis
Applications
Description
The Broadcom AEAT-9933 is an angular magnetic rotary
sensor that provides accurate angular measurement over a

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise specified.
Figure 29:  Recommended Lead-Free Solder Reflow Soldering Temperature Profile
Product Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Product Description Package Delivery Form
AEAT-9933-100 14 Bits Magnetic Encoder On-Off Axis
Tape and Reel 1000 pieces
QFN 24 leads, 4 mm × 4 mm Tape and Reel
AEAT-9933-102 14 Bits Magnetic Encoder On-Off Axis
Tape and Reel 100 pieces
QFN 24 leads, 4 mm × 4 mm Tape and Reel
Broadcom AEAT-9933-Q24-DS100
22
AEAT-9933 Data Sheet
10-Bit to 14-Bit Programmable Angular Magnetic Encoder IC for On- and Off-Axis Applica-
tions
Packaging Information
Figure 30:  Reel Dimensions
[
Figure 31:  User Feed Direction
AEAT-9933-Q24 14 Bits Magnetic Encoder On-Off Axis
Tube 73 pieces
QFN 24 leads, 4 mm × 4 mm Tube
Ordering Part Number Product Description Package Delivery Form
Broadcom AEAT-9933-Q24-DS100